
Train Schedule: Düsseldorf to Siegen Central Station 

Route 37 – Time of Travel 3:43 h 
        Station Departure/Arrival Date Time Platform Type of Train Line Train-Nr. Destination 

Düsseldorf Airport Dp Sep03.2009 04.07am 5 Rapid Transit Railway S 1 
 

Dortmunf HBF 

Essen Central Station Ar Sep03.2009 04.45am 11 
    Essen Central Station Dp Sep03.2009 05.08am 9 Regionaltrain RB 40 ABR 33801 Hagen HBF 

Hagen Central Station Ar Sep03.2009 05.46am 18 
    Hagen Central Station Dp Sep03.2009 06.10am 1 Regionalexpress RE 16 ABR 99602 Siegen 

Siegen Ar Sep03.2009 07.50am 4 
    

         

         Route 38 – Time of Travel 3:04 h 
        Station Departure/Arrival Date Time Platform Type of Train Line Train-Nr. Destination 

Düsseldorf Airport Dp Sep03.2009 04.32am 4 Regionalexpress RE 1 RE 10156 Düsseldorf HBF 

Düsseldorf Central Station Ar Sep03.2009 04.38am TBA 
    Düsseldorf Central Station Dp Sep03.2009 04.53am 16 Intercity Express 

 
ICE 523 München HBF 

Siegburg/Bonn Ar Sep03.2009 05.41am TBA 
    Siegburg/Bonn Dp Sep03.2009 05.59am TBA Rapid Transit Railway S 12 

 
Au (Sieg) 

Au (Sieg) Ar Sep03.2009 06.39am 3 
    Au (Sieg) Dp Sep03.2009 06.50am 1 Regionaltrain RB 95 RB 39547 Dillenburg 

Siegen Ar Sep03.2009 07.36am 3 
    

         

         Route 39 – Time of Travel 2:20 h 
        Station Departure/Arrival Date Time Platform Type of Train Line Train-Nr. Destination 

Düsseldorf Airport Dp Sep03.2009 05.32am 4 Regionalexpress RE 1 RE 10102 Aachen HBF 

Köln Central Station Ar Sep03.2009 06.11am 9 
    Köln Central Station Dp Sep03.2009 06.23am 3 C-E Regionalexpress RE 9 RE 4853 Siegen 

Siegen Ar Sep03.2009 07.52am 54 
    



Train Schedule: Düsseldorf to Siegen Central Station 

Route 40 – Time of Travel 2:45 h 
        Station Departure/Arrival Date Time Platform Type of Train Line Train-Nr. Destination 

Düsseldorf Airport Dp Sep03.2009 05.51am 4 Regionalexpress RE 5 RE 11003 Koblenz HBF 

Köln Messe/Deutz Ar Sep03.2009 06.21am 8 
    Köln Messe/Deutz Dp Sep03.2009 06.33am 9 Rapid Transit Railway S 12 

 
Au (Sieg) 

Au (Sieg) Ar Sep03.2009 07.39am 3 
    Au (Sieg) Dp Sep03.2009 07.50am 1 Regionaltrain RB 95 RB 39549 Siegen 

Siegen Ar Sep03.2009 08.36am 3 
     


